Search Criteria (Check Examform Details Semester Wise)

Select Semester

v

Examform Filled Semester wise (2023-24)

S.No
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Type
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REGULAR
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En Roll No/Regno
No.

2313017220001

2313017220003

2313017220004

2313017220005

2313017220006

2313017220007

2313017220008

2313017220009

2313017220010
2313017220011
2313017220012
2313017220013
2313017220014
2313017220015

2313017220017

2313017220018

2313017220019

Student Name

RITESH UPADHYAY

RIYA SRIVASTAVA

BABITA GUPTA

RITIKA SRIVASTAVA

RAGINI TIWARI

VIVEK GUPTA

APRAJITA
SRIVASTAVA

KUMARI
GUPTA

MAMTA

PRACHITA TRIPATHI

ABHAY SINGH

SUPRIYA SINGH

SHIVANI SINGH

ABHIJEET GUPTA

RAMJEET GUPTA

ARCHANA YADAV

SHAILENDRA PATEL

ANITA CHAUHAN

Select Course

M.A./ M.Sc. (Mathematics) v

Search

Father Name

SUBHASH  CHANDRA
UPADHYAY

VINOD SRIVASTAVA
LATE RAMNARESH
GUPTA

KAUSHAL KISHOR
SRIVASTAVA
MARKANDEY NATH
TIWARI

VEERENDR GUPTA

SHAILESH
SRIVASTAV

KUMAR

SHUBHASH GUPTA

LATE SANJAY TRIPATHI

OM PRAKASH SINGH

RAVIPRATAP SINGH

RAJESH SINGH

RAMESHWAR GUPTA

BHABHUTI

SATYAPRAKASH
YADAV

INDRASAN PATEL

DURGA CHAUHAN

gender

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

Category

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

OBC

GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
OBC
OBC

OBC

GEN

OBC
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33
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42

43

REGULAR

REGULAR
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2313017220020

2313017220021

2313017220022

2313017220023

2313017220024

2313017220025

2313017220026

2313017220027

2313017220028

2313017220029

2313017220030

2313017220031

2313017220032

2313017220034

2313017220035

2313017220036

2313017220037

2313017220038

2313017220039

2313017220040

2313017220041

2313017220042

2313017220043

2313017220044

2313017220045

2313017220046

MANISH YADAV

NEHA

NAMRATA GUPTA

PRIYA SINGH

HARSHIT MISHRA

RAMSUCHIT
VISHVAKARMA

NEHA SHARMA

PRIYANSHI
PRAJAPATI

KM. VARSHA RANA

GAURAV CHAND

VANDANA TRIPATHI

NEHA SINGH

RATNASHREE
MISHRA

RAVI GOSWAMI

ALKA SINGH

SHALINEE YADAV

SHIKHA TRIPATHI

ADITYA PANDEY

NANDITA TIWARI

RANI KUMARI

SATYENDRA KUMAR

YADAV

SANDEEP KUMAR

MOHSIN KHAN

RAMBELASH SINGH

HARSHITA YADAV

ASTHA

RAJMANGAL YADAV
NITESH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

JAI PRAKASH GUPTA

CHANDRA BHUSAN

SINGH

SAROJ MISHRA

RAMNARAYAN
VISHVAKARMA

RAMESH SHARMA

SURENDRA PRAJAPTI

LATE RAM BAHADUR
RANA

RAVI PRAKASH

CHAND

KRISHNA DEV TRIPATHI

AMAR SINGH

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA

KRISHNA
GOSWAMI

KUMAR

VAKIL SINGH

RAMJEE YADAV

SHIV SHANKAR
TRIPATHI

KRISHNA
PANDEY

CHANDRA

ABHAY NATH TIWARI

RAMJEE KUSHWAHA

SACHCHITANAND
YADAV

RAM UGRAH

SIRAJUDDIN KHAN

SUNIL SINGH

INDRESH YAVAV

ANIL KUMAR

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

GEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

GEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC

OBC

GEN

OBC

OBC

SC



44 REGULAR

45 REGULAR

46 REGULAR
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2313017220047

2313017220048

2313017220049

LALITA SINGH

RISHITA SHUKLA

SHAILANSH
VISHWAKARMA

JAY SINGH FEMALE OBC
RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE GEN
SHUKLA

RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC
VISHWAKARMA



