Search Criteria (Check Examform Details Semester Wise)

Select Semester	3 🕶	Select Course	M.A./ M.Sc. (Mathematics) 🔻
			Search

Examform Filled Semester wise (2023-24)

S.No	Туре	En No.	Roll No/Regno	Student Name	Father Name	gender	Category
1	REGULAR		2313017220001	RITESH UPADHYAY	SUBHASH CHANDRA UPADHYAY	MALE	GEN
2	REGULAR		2313017220003	RIYA SRIVASTAVA	VINOD SRIVASTAVA	FEMALE	GEN
3	REGULAR		2313017220004	BABITA GUPTA	LATE RAMNARESH GUPTA	FEMALE	ОВС
4	REGULAR		2313017220005	RITIKA SRIVASTAVA	KAUSHAL KISHOR SRIVASTAVA	FEMALE	GEN
5	REGULAR		2313017220006	RAGINI TIWARI	MARKANDEY NATH TIWARI	FEMALE	GEN
6	REGULAR		2313017220007	VIVEK GUPTA	VEERENDR GUPTA	MALE	ОВС
7	REGULAR		2313017220008	APRAJITA SRIVASTAVA	SHAILESH KUMAR SRIVASTAV	FEMALE	GEN
8	REGULAR		2313017220009	KUMARI MAMTA GUPTA	SHUBHASH GUPTA	FEMALE	ОВС
9	REGULAR		2313017220010	PRACHITA TRIPATHI	LATE SANJAY TRIPATHI	FEMALE	GEN
10	REGULAR		2313017220011	ABHAY SINGH	om prakash singh	MALE	OBC
11	REGULAR		2313017220012	SUPRIYA SINGH	RAVIPRATAP SINGH	FEMALE	ОВС
12	REGULAR		2313017220013	SHIVANI SINGH	RAJESH SINGH	MALE	GEN
13	REGULAR		2313017220014	ABHIJEET GUPTA	RAMESHWAR GUPTA	FEMALE	ОВС
14	REGULAR		2313017220015	RAMJEET GUPTA	BHABHUTI	MALE	ОВС
15	REGULAR		2313017220017	ARCHANA YADAV	SATYAPRAKASH YADAV	FEMALE	ОВС
16	REGULAR		2313017220018	SHAILENDRA PATEL	INDRASAN PATEL	MALE	GEN
17	REGULAR		2313017220019	ANITA CHAUHAN	DURGA CHAUHAN	FEMALE	OBC

18	REGULAR	2313017220020	MANISH YADAV	RAJMANGAL YADAV	MALE	GEN
19	REGULAR	2313017220021	NEHA	NITESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA	FEMALE	ОВС
20	REGULAR	2313017220022	NAMRATA GUPTA	JAI PRAKASH GUPTA	FEMALE	OBC
21	REGULAR	2313017220023	PRIYA SINGH	CHANDRA BHUSAN SINGH	FEMALE	ОВС
22	REGULAR	2313017220024	HARSHIT MISHRA	SAROJ MISHRA	MALE	GEN
23	REGULAR	2313017220025	RAMSUCHIT VISHVAKARMA	RAMNARAYAN VISHVAKARMA	MALE	OBC
24	REGULAR	2313017220026	NEHA SHARMA	RAMESH SHARMA	FEMALE	OBC
25	REGULAR	2313017220027	PRIYANSHI PRAJAPATI	SURENDRA PRAJAPTI	FEMALE	OBC
26	REGULAR	2313017220028	km. Varsha rana	LATE RAM BAHADUR RANA	FEMALE	GEN
27	REGULAR	2313017220029	GAURAV CHAND	RAVI PRAKASH CHAND	FEMALE	GEN
28	REGULAR	2313017220030	VANDANA TRIPATHI	KRISHNA DEV TRIPATHI	FEMALE	GEN
29	REGULAR	2313017220031	NEHA SINGH	amar singh	FEMALE	ОВС
30	REGULAR	2313017220032	RATNASHREE MISHRA	AJAY KUMAR MISHRA	FEMALE	GEN
31	REGULAR	2313017220034	RAVI GOSWAMI	KRISHNA KUMAR GOSWAMI	MALE	ОВС
32	REGULAR	2313017220035	ALKA SINGH	VAKIL SINGH	FEMALE	ОВС
33	REGULAR	2313017220036	SHALINEE YADAV	RAMJEE YADAV	FEMALE	ОВС
34	REGULAR	2313017220037	SHIKHA TRIPATHI	SHIV SHANKAR TRIPATHI	FEMALE	GEN
35	REGULAR	2313017220038	ADITYA PANDEY	KRISHNA CHANDRA PANDEY	MALE	GEN
36	REGULAR	2313017220039	NANDITA TIWARI	ABHAY NATH TIWARI	FEMALE	GEN
37	REGULAR	2313017220040	RANI KUMARI	RAMJEE KUSHWAHA	FEMALE	GEN
38	REGULAR	2313017220041	SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV	SACHCHITANAND YADAV	MALE	OBC
39	REGULAR	2313017220042	SANDEEP KUMAR	RAM UGRAH	MALE	OBC
40	REGULAR	2313017220043	MOHSIN KHAN	SIRAJUDDIN KHAN	MALE	GEN
41	REGULAR	2313017220044	RAMBELASH SINGH	SUNIL SINGH	MALE	OBC
42	REGULAR	2313017220045	HARSHITA YADAV	INDRESH YAVAV	FEMALE	OBC
43	REGULAR	2313017220046	ASTHA	ANIL KUMAR	FEMALE	SC

44	REGULAR	2313017220047	LALITA SINGH	JAY SINGH	FEMALE	OBC
45	REGULAR	2313017220048	RISHITA SHUKLA	RAKESH KUMAR SHUKLA	FEMALE	GEN
46	REGULAR	2313017220049	SHAILANSH VISHWAKARMA	RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA	MALE	ОВС

Copyright © 2020-2021 All rights reserved.